DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
163 LOUGHBOROUGH ROAD RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

163 MORNING LANE LTD

163 SUTHERLAND AVENUE (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

16 TO 21 GLEBE COURT LIMITED

ONE SMART STEP LTD

ONE SOCIAL PLC

ONE SOMERFIELD ROAD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ONE SOURCE PROJECT SERVICES LTD
1SPACE AFFORDABLE ACUPUNCTURE LTD
O'NESSY'S LTD

O'NESSY'S-LOGISTICS LIMITED

1ST LIMITED

ONESTAGE LIMITED

1ST AID DOOR REPAIR COMPANY LIMITED
1ST ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LTD
1ST ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LTD
1ST ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LTD
1ST ARROW SERVICES LTD

1ST ASSESS LTD

1ST CALL AUTO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

1ST CALL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

1ST CALL PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
1ST CALL PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
1ST CALL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

1ST CALL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

1ST CAR SOURCING LTD

1ST CAR SOURCING LTD

1ST CHOICE AERIAL & SATELLITES LTD
1ST CHOICE BROTHERS LTD

1ST CHOICE DAY NURSERY C.I.C.

1ST CHOICE ENT LIMITED

1ST CHOICE EUROPE LTD

1ST CHOICE EUROPE LTD

1ST CHOICE EUROPE LTD

1ST CHOICE FLOORING LTD

1ST CHOICE LETTINGS LIMITED

1ST CHOICE LOGISTICS LTD

1ST CHOICE MAN WITH A VAN LIMITED
1ST CHOICE MEDICAL LIMITED
1STCHOICEPROPERTYSOLUTIONS LTD
1STCHOICEPROPERTYSOLUTIONS LTD

1ST CHOICE SKIP HIRE NORTH EAST LTD
1ST CLASS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

1ST CLASS FITNESS LINCOLN NORTH LTD
1ST CLASS FITNESS LINCOLN NORTH LTD
1ST CLASS PRINT LIMITED

1ST CLASS PROJECTS LIMITED

1ST CLASS TRADING LIMITED

1ST CLASS WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED
1ST CLASS WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED
1ST COLLECTION SERVICES LIMITED
1ST COLLECTION SERVICES LIMITED
1ST CONTACT ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

06856396

09072128
04180036

08400747
07210273
09358926
02901792

07972279
07101069
08689569
09197008
03042133
03917539
03690809
09459342
09459342
09459342
08477169
07206961
07555509
04295702
10116170
10116170
05734726
05734726
10113861
10113861
09127589
08939025
09524992
07464897
10097438
10097438
10097438
09342623
05719951
09490925
09417595
09123720
10119487
10119487
04730935
06547577
10115034
10115034
04701183
09143028
09085804
04023076
04023076
03541165
03541165
06203868
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11/04/2016

12/04/2016
12/04/2016

06/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
12/04/2016

07/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
07/04/2016
10/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
08/04/2016
07/04/2016
08/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
09/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
12/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
08/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
07/04/2016
06/04/2016
12/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
11/04/2016

16 SMOKE LANE REIGATE LIMITED

16 SMOKE LANE REIGATE LIMITED

16 SMOKE LANE REIGATE LIMITED

16 SMOKE LANE REIGATE LIMITED

16 ST. MICHAEL'S PLACE FREEHOLDERS
LIMITED

163 LOUGHBOROUGH ROAD RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

163 LOUGHBOROUGH ROAD RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

1ST CUSTOM INTERIORS LIMITED
1ST-DIRECT.COM LTD

ONE STEP AWAY LTD

ONE STEP BEYOND FILMS LTD

ONE STEP UP EDUCATION LTD

1ST EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT LIMITED
1ST FOREX LIMITED

1ST FOREX LIMITED

1ST 4COACHES LTD

1ST 4 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

1ST4 SOLUTIONS LIMITED

1ST FURNACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
1ST GLASS & MIRROR TRADING LTD
1ST INFO LIMITED

1ST INFO LIMITED

1 ST MARY'S MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

1ST MOBILE LIMITED/NISA BUILDS LTD
1ST NATIONAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

1 STOP ACCOUNTANCY LTD

1 STOP ACCOUNTANCY AUDIT AND
TAXATION LIMITED

ONE STOP BUILDING MERCHANTS LTD
ONE STOP BUILDING MERCHANTS LTD
ONE STOP BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED
ONESTOPCOMPUTERS (STOKE) LTD

ONE STOP CONVENIENCE STORES LIMITED
ONE STOP COURIERS LIMITED

ONE STOP FESTIVAL SHOP LIMITED
ONE STOP INSPECTOR LIMITED
ONESTOPLAWSHOP LIMITED
ONE-STOP-MOTORCYCLES LIMITED

ONE STOP RECYCLING LIMITED

1 STOP (RUGBY) LIMITED

ONE STOPS RETAIL LTD

ONE STOPS RETAIL LTD
1STOPSTATUS.INC LIMITED

ONE STOP STORES LIMITED

ONE STOP STORES TRUSTEE SERVICES
LIMITED

ONE STOP STUDENT PROPERTY RENTALS
LTD

ONE STOP STUDENT PROPERTY RENTALS
LTD

05969134
05969134
05969134
05969134
02465686

06856396

06856396

06537811
06715377
09274715
09460135
09556223
05378309
09391289
09391289
06744490
08137618

06163326
09535136
09531159
08954550
08954550
07803800

08807791
02930571

09488304
07199404

09159227
09159227
02360393
04913650
02467178
03961964
08865057
10104953
03965438
09789349
04024578
04707124
10106864
10106864
08981845
02462858
02477253

09763828

09763828

(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)

(E1)

06/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
12/04/2016

11/04/2016
11/04/2016

08/04/2016
11/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
09/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
12/04/2016
06/04/2016

07/04/2016
11/04/2016
07/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
08/04/2016

09/04/2016
06/04/2016

09/04/2016
08/04/2016

07/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
07/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
12/04/2016
08/04/2016
07/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016

12/04/2016

07/04/2016



