DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
163 LOUGHBOROUGH ROAD RTM COMPANY	06856396	(D2)	11/04/2016	16 SMOKE LANE REIGATE LIMITED	05969134	(C2)	06/04/2016
LIMITED	0000000	(22)	11,01,2010	16 SMOKE LANE REIGATE LIMITED	05969134	. ,	06/04/2016
163 MORNING LANE LTD	09072128	(D1)	12/04/2016	16 SMOKE LANE REIGATE LIMITED	05969134	. ,	06/04/2016
163 SUTHERLAND AVENUE (MANAGEMENT)	04180036	. ,		16 SMOKE LANE REIGATE LIMITED	05969134	(C2)	06/04/2016
LIMITED				16 ST. MICHAEL'S PLACE FREEHOLDERS	02465686	(D2)	12/04/2016
16 TO 21 GLEBE COURT LIMITED	08400747	(E1)	06/04/2016	LIMITED			
ONE SMART STEP LTD	07210273	(D2)	11/04/2016	163 LOUGHBOROUGH ROAD RTM COMPANY	06856396	(E1)	11/04/2016
ONE SOCIAL PLC	09358926	(E1)	08/04/2016	LIMITED			
ONE SOMERFIELD ROAD MANAGEMENT	02901792	(D2)	12/04/2016	163 LOUGHBOROUGH ROAD RTM COMPANY	06856396	(C2)	11/04/2016
LIMITED				LIMITED			
ONE SOURCE PROJECT SERVICES LTD	07972279	, ,		1ST CUSTOM INTERIORS LIMITED	06537811	, ,	08/04/2016
1SPACE AFFORDABLE ACUPUNCTURE LTD	07101069	, ,	06/04/2016	1ST-DIRECT.COM LTD	06715377	. ,	11/04/2016
O'NESSY'S LTD	08689569	. ,	07/04/2016	ONE STEP AWAY LTD	09274715	٠,	12/04/2016
O'NESSY'S-LOGISTICS LIMITED	09197008	. ,	11/04/2016	ONE STEP BEYOND FILMS LTD	09460135	` '	12/04/2016
1ST LIMITED	03042133	. ,	11/04/2016	ONE STEP UP EDUCATION LTD	09556223	. ,	07/04/2016
ONESTAGE LIMITED	03917539	. ,	07/04/2016	1ST EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT LIMITED	05378309	. ,	09/04/2016
1ST AID DOOR REPAIR COMPANY LIMITED		. ,	10/04/2016 12/04/2016	1ST FOREX LIMITED 1ST FOREX LIMITED	09391289 09391289	. ,	06/04/2016
1ST ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LTD	09459342	, ,					06/04/2016
1ST ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LTD 1ST ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LTD	09459342 09459342	. ,	12/04/2016 12/04/2016	1ST 4COACHES LTD 1ST 4 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS	06744490 08137618	. ,	12/04/2016 06/04/2016
1ST ARROW SERVICES LTD	08477169	. ,	08/04/2016	I.TMITED	0013/010	(DI)	06/04/2016
1ST ASSESS LTD	07206961	. ,	07/04/2016	1ST4 SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06163326	(D2)	07/04/2016
1ST CALL AUTO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07555509	. ,	08/04/2016	1ST FURNACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	09535136	. ,	11/04/2016
1ST CALL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED		` '	, - ,	1ST GLASS & MIRROR TRADING LTD	09531159	, ,	07/04/2016
1ST CALL PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	10116170	. ,	11/04/2016	1ST INFO LIMITED	08954550	. ,	12/04/2016
1ST CALL PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	10116170	. ,		1ST INFO LIMITED	08954550	. ,	12/04/2016
1ST CALL TECHNOLOGIES LTD	05734726		08/04/2016	1 ST MARY'S MANAGEMENT COMPANY	07803800		08/04/2016
1ST CALL TECHNOLOGIES LTD	05734726		08/04/2016	LIMITED		( - ,	
1ST CAR SOURCING LTD	10113861		08/04/2016	1ST MOBILE LIMITED/NISA BUILDS LTD	08807791	(B2)	09/04/2016
1ST CAR SOURCING LTD	10113861	(B1)	08/04/2016	1ST NATIONAL PROPERTY SERVICES	02930571	(C2)	06/04/2016
1ST CHOICE AERIAL & SATELLITES LTD	09127589	(D1)	11/04/2016	LIMITED			
1ST CHOICE BROTHERS LTD	08939025	(D2)	11/04/2016	1 STOP ACCOUNTANCY LTD	09488304	(D2)	09/04/2016
1ST CHOICE DAY NURSERY C.I.C.	09524992	(D2)	08/04/2016	1 STOP ACCOUNTANCY AUDIT AND	07199404	(D2)	08/04/2016
1ST CHOICE ENT LIMITED	07464897	(F2)	09/04/2016	TAXATION LIMITED			
1ST CHOICE EUROPE LTD	10097438	, ,	06/04/2016	ONE STOP BUILDING MERCHANTS LTD	09159227	, ,	07/04/2016
1ST CHOICE EUROPE LTD	10097438	. ,	06/04/2016	ONE STOP BUILDING MERCHANTS LTD	09159227	. ,	07/04/2016
1ST CHOICE EUROPE LTD	10097438	. ,	06/04/2016	ONE STOP BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	02360393	. ,	11/04/2016
1ST CHOICE FLOORING LTD	09342623	. ,	07/04/2016	ONESTOPCOMPUTERS (STOKE) LTD	04913650	. ,	08/04/2016
1ST CHOICE LETTINGS LIMITED	05719951	, ,	12/04/2016	ONE STOP CONVENIENCE STORES LIMITED	02467178	, ,	07/04/2016
1ST CHOICE LOGISTICS LTD	09490925	. ,	06/04/2016	ONE STOP COURIERS LIMITED	03961964	, ,	11/04/2016
1ST CHOICE MAN WITH A VAN LIMITED 1ST CHOICE MEDICAL LIMITED	09417595	, ,	07/04/2016	ONE STOP FESTIVAL SHOP LIMITED ONE STOP INSPECTOR LIMITED	08865057 10104953		07/04/2016 12/04/2016
1ST CHOICE MEDICAL LIMITED  1STCHOICEPROPERTYSOLUTIONS LTD	09123720 10119487	. ,	08/04/2016 12/04/2016	ONE STOP INSPECTOR LIMITED ONESTOPLAWSHOP LIMITED	03965438	` '	07/04/2016
1STCHOICEPROPERTYSOLUTIONS LTD 1STCHOICEPROPERTYSOLUTIONS LTD	10119487	. ,	12/04/2016	ONE-STOP-MOTORCYCLES LIMITED	09789349	. ,	12/04/2016
1ST CHOICE SKIP HIRE NORTH EAST LTD	04730935	. ,	12/04/2016	ONE STOP RECYCLING LIMITED	04024578	. ,	08/04/2016
1ST CLASS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06547577	, ,	12/04/2016	1 STOP (RUGBY) LIMITED	04707124		07/04/2016
1ST CLASS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED  1ST CLASS FITNESS LINCOLN NORTH LTD	10115034	. ,	10/04/2016	ONE STOPS RETAIL LTD	10106864	. ,	06/04/2016
1ST CLASS FITNESS LINCOLN NORTH LTD	10115034	/	10/04/2016	ONE STOPS RETAIL LTD	10106864	/	06/04/2016
1ST CLASS PRINT LIMITED	04701183	, ,		1STOPSTATUS.INC LIMITED	08981845	, ,	07/04/2016
1ST CLASS PROJECTS LIMITED	09143028		06/04/2016	ONE STOP STORES LIMITED	02462858		12/04/2016
1ST CLASS TRADING LIMITED	09085804		12/04/2016	ONE STOP STORES TRUSTEE SERVICES	02477253		12/04/2016
1ST CLASS WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED	04023076		06/04/2016	LIMITED		, , , ,	_,,
1ST CLASS WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED	04023076		06/04/2016	ONE STOP STUDENT PROPERTY RENTALS	09763828	(E1)	12/04/2016
1ST COLLECTION SERVICES LIMITED	03541165		12/04/2016	LTD		. ,	
1ST COLLECTION SERVICES LIMITED	03541165		12/04/2016	ONE STOP STUDENT PROPERTY RENTALS	09763828	(C2)	07/04/2016
1ST CONTACT ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	06203868	(D2)	11/04/2016	LTD			